
SPRINTER DEEP BRACKET
#M28030 -1xSPRINTER SHALLOW BRACKET

#M28035 -1x

1/2' HEX BOLT 5.5" LONG -4x
1/2" HEX LOCK NUT -4x

SPRINTER 8k13
#M0213 -2x

1/2" HEX BOLT 9" LONG -4x
1/2" HEX LOCK NUT -4x

REAR OF
MERCEDES

FRAME

OEM'S
ADD-ON
LOCATION

PASSENGER SIDE
FRAME RAIL

7" FOOT PAD
#M27610 -2x
3/4" HEX JAM NUT
#M80764 -2x

TANK ASSEMBLY
#M26850 -1x

U-BOLT 8K -4x
3/8" HEX NUT -8x

3/8" LOCKWASHER -8x

7/16" HEX BOLT 1.5" LONG -2x
7/16" HEX NUT -2x
7/16" LOCKWASHER -2xCROSSPLATE

#M28040 -1x

SLOTTED ANGLE BRACKET
#M28038 -4x

MERCEDES BENZ SPRINTER 3500 CHASSIS CAB

UNIVERSAL TWO-POINT BOLT-ON SYSTEM
- NO MODIFICATION TO SPARE TIRE OR SPARE TIRE BRACKET
- REQUIRES NO EXHAUST MODIFICATION OR RE-ROUTING
- DOES NOT AFFECT DEPARTURE ANGLE
- NEARLY INVISIBLE WHEN RETRACTED
- COMPLETE BOLT-ON APPLICATION

269-483-9636 (fax)
800-952-9815 (phone)

B. Slack  >  2/16/15


